
Wine & Cocktails



LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ
 

BALFOUR LESLIE’S RESERVE BRUT
 

BALFOUR LESLIE’S RESERVE ROSE
 

BOTTEGA POETI PROSECCO BRUT DOC
 

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT NV
 

BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO SPUMANTE BRUT
 

8

6

125ML 250ML

70

24

80

36

60

120

BOTTLE

Veneto, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Kent, England

Kent, England

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

IT’S TIME TO SPARKLE

Champagnes 

Sparkling Wines



CONTINO, RIOJA RESERVA
 

BALFOUR LUKE’S PINOT NOIR
 

VITA SANGIOVESE, IGT PUGLIA
 

BANSHEE CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
SONOMA COUNTY

 

BAROLO DEL COMUNE DI SERRALUNGA,
ENRICO SERAFINO

 

THE PRISONER RED BLEND, CALIFORNIA
 

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, BOTTEGA
 

BLACK ANGUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
[SINGLE VINEYARD], HEATHCOTE VICTORIA

 

GERARD BERTRAND HERITAGE FITOU ROUGE
 

7

175ML

9.4

250ML

80

70

70

40

25

65

100

120

130

BOTTLE

Puglia, Italy

Rioja, Spain

Veneto, Italy

Kent, England

Piemonte, Italy

California, USA

California, USA

Victoria, Australia

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

RED

Light, Bright, Fresh

Oaked, Intense, Concentrated



REIGN OF TERROIR SHIRAZ
Swartland, South Africa
 
PORTILLO MALBEC, UCO VALLEY 
Mendoza, Argentina

DON JACOBO RIOJA VENDIMI
Rioja, Spain

MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI LUCALE
PRIMITIVO APPASIMENTO IGP PUGLIA

 

ERRÁZURIZ 1870 TENO BLOCK MERLOT
 

GERARD BERTRAND ART DE VIVRE RED,
OCCITANIE

 

VILLA DEI FIORI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
 

7.8

9.4

7.5

7

8.3

7

175ML

9.4

11.3

9.4

12.8

10.6

10.2

250ML

30

55

30

34

25

25

27

BOTTLE

RED

Puglia, Italy

Abruzzo, Italy

Curicó Valley, Chile

Ribera del Duero, France

Spicy, Peppery, Warming

Juicy, Medium-Bodied, Fruit-Led



BALFOUR LIBERTY’S BACCHUS
 

AMABELLI TREBBIANO ORGANIC
 

QUINTA DO AMEAL BICO AMARELO,
VINHO VERDE

 

AD HOC WALLFLOWER RIESLING
MARGARET RIVER, LARRY CHERUBINO

 

PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC

 

PARINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE
 

GERARD BERTRAND HERITAGE PICPOUL
 

10

7.5

7

7

11

175ML

9.4

9.4

13

10.2

14.3

250ML

36

38

40

44

25

25

27

BOTTLE

Veneto, Italy

Kent, England

Vinho Verde, Portugal

Emiliano Romagna, Italy

Margaret River, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

WHITE

Zesty, Herbacious, Aromatic

Dry, Refreshing Delicate, Light



KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD
SELECTION CHENIN BLANC, 
Stellenbosch, South Africa

ALMA MORA CHARDONNAY,
San Juan, Argentina

THE PRISONER CHARDONNAY, 
California, USA

MODERNE ALLEGORIE STEREA
ELLADA ASSYRTIKO

 

GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO
 

GERARD BERTRAND ART DE VIVRE
WHITE, OCCITANIE

 

GERARD BERTRAND CIGALUS ORGANIC
WHITE, OCCITANIE

 

9.4

7.5

7.8

175ML

12.8

10.2

10.6

250ML

34

50

27

28

45

90

100

BOTTLE

Piemonte, Italy

Central Greece, Greece

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Juicy, Fruit-Driven, Ripe

Elegant, Intricate, Mineral, Laced

WHITE



CHATEAU D’ESCLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ 2023

 

GERARD BERTRAND ORANGE GOLD
ORGANIC WHITE ORGANIC, OCCITANIE

 

BALFOUR NANNETTE’S ROSE, ENGLAND
 

PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO DELLE VENEZIE
 

6.9

175ML

9.4

250ML

44

48

25

45

BOTTLE

Veneto, Italy

Kent, England

Provence, France

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ROSÉ & ORANGE

Rosé

Orange



DAIQUIRI
From Jennings with love
Rum, lime and sugar – simple perfection.

NEGRONI
 

MARGARITA
 

CAIPIRINHA
 

DIRTY MARTINI
 

OLD FASHIONED
 

THE RESIDENCE MANHATTAN
 

12

12

12

12

13

12.5

12.5

If lifegives youlemons, make margarita’s 
A refreshing Tequila blast with sweet and sour balance

Our expertly crafted cocktails feature The Residence Signatures,
seamlessly blended with wine to enhance each recipe.

‘Sandtheedges off the afternoon’ - Anthony Bourdain (Chef) 
A spirit-forward blend with Gin, Campari and a twirl of red wine 

Dreaming of sunshine and beaches 
A traditional cachaca used in a Brazilian twist with lime and sugar

Theperfect marriage of dry sophistication and a salty indulgence
Classy vodka classic with a dash of extra attitude 

Makingthe1800’smodern again 
A spirit-forward turn on the rocks with Whiskey as the star of the show

Beautyin simplicity 
A decadent blend of warming rye Whisky with a rich tannic red wine richness

Classics

COCKTAILS



OLD CUBAN 

CLOVER CLUB
 

JASMINE JULEP
 

HIBISCUS SLING
 

MAID IN SHADE
 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
 

EARL GREY TEA-QUILA
 

THE RESIDENCE RITZ 

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
 

GOOD MORNING MARTINI
 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

Aregal tequilaelixir
Tequila with agave richness

Charmedby a Cuban in NYC
Where Cuban Rum and vanilla meet in a refined fizz

‘Wake Upand F**k MeUp’ – Model, Fred’s Bar (1980’s) 
When Caffeine meets Cocktails – a collision of Vodka and coffee

FromPhilly’seliteand innovate 
Old school sophistication with a hint of Gintrigue and raspberry’s

Cooloff, Honey
A cheeky Gin with refreshing apple, elderflower and white wine fusion

Abloom ineverysip 
Gin with beautifully floral hibiscus, made vibrant with lemon and vanilla

Anelegantandgolden celebration
Enhance your fizz with Cognac aromas of plum, raisin and toasted hazelnut

SoftentheBourbonwith a floral touch 
Rich, warming Bourbons woven with a blend of sweet Jasmine and citrus Olio

Why bebasic,when youcanLychee up a level? 
The popular vanilla Vodka and passionfruit pairing flirting with Lychee sweetness

Rise and ShineMr Calabrese 
Start the day with marmalade Vodka, lemon, orange and a naughty sprinkle of bacon.

COCKTAILS

Just For You



BAHIA
 

TREACLE
 

THE PALOMA
 

HUBSIDE SPRITZ
 

BAKEWELL SIDECAR
 

LAVENDER LEMONADE
 

LITTLE MARY PICKFORD
 

SALTED CARAMEL WHITE RUSSIAN
 

11

12

12

11

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

Drivesyou coco-loco 
A velvety, tropical richness

From theeldertreeto the Hub
Notes of floral and elderflower

A blissful floralfizz
A balance of sweet and sour bubbles

Ataste of Hollywood inHavana 
Sweet and juicy with pomegranate winey tones

Likethe apple of your eye, she will steal your heart
Decadent and rich Rum flavours wrapped with vanilla

Adove inflightfrom Mexico 
Young agave honey woven with Tequila and butter grapefruit

Russian with a twistfromHenriLaRoux
A naughty mix of Vodka with a velvety blend of cream, chocolate
and ‘fleur de sel’ caramel

Smooth ridesoldier–no arguments here 
Blending Amaretto almond and rich cherry with a punch of pineapple

COCKTAILS

Low & No

Our sweet sips



ROYALE IN RESIDENCE
 

 

35

Eventhe Priest agrees 
Prosecco with a dash of your chosen flavours: peach, lychee, strawberry,
passionfruit or black raspberry

COCKTAILS

Something for Everyone




